o

» . LINAAAECEIA/ A SAe251
RELEASE OF MORTGAGE BY CORPORKTON \[\_J I~ |~ | N K 74 Y5 801 Page t of 2
i jnd rd

BankFinancial, F.S.B. formerly known as FINANCIAL FEDERAL TSB, and as PON2~-12-09 1Z3s47=32
successor by merger with Success National Bank a corporation existing under the laws  {ook County Recorder 24,50

of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in consideration of one dollar, and for
other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby confessed, does
hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim unto: ””I I ” I”I I Il ml Ill I ||” II
ALFRED S. FENRICK, JR. ALSO KNOWN AS JABARI KAMAU MUGABE 0021356231

MAHDU
of the County of cooK and State of Illinois, all the right, title, interest, claim

or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain Mortgage Deed
bearing the date of May 2, 1998 and recorded in the Recorder’s office
of cOOR County, in the State of [llinois, as Document No. 98389879
and a certain Bi-Weckly Loan Modification and/or Assignment of Rents bearing the date
of May 2, 1998 and recorded in the Recorder’s office of cook
County in the State of Illinois as Document No. XXXAXXXXXX to the premises
therein described, situate{ it; the County of COOK and the State of
Ilinois, as follows, to wit:

o ‘“SeeAdached Legal Description”
Real Estate Tax Number: .~ .~ T T 7
16-07-324-033-1025

First Ameri Title
Order # ﬁa_t)()

Property Address: 420 § HOME AVE., # 706N
PAK PARK, IL 60302

BankFinancial, E.S.B. formerly known as FINANCIAL FCOTRAL TSB and as successor by merger with Success National Bank has
caused its corporate seal to be affixed, and to be signed by its Vice President and attested by its ]

Asst. Vice President this yof _oOcto 2002 '
’ By: . | _" L %
N i . Fagan, \%/Pres deht
.‘._: . " Attest: g v/%.
= Kozel, Assl. %e President
STATE OF ILLINOIS } S§S

COUNTY OF _WILL

I, Jennifer M. Sracik a Notary Public in and for said County in the State atioresaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that

Stephan P. Fagan personally known to me to be the Vvice President of BankFinancial, F.S.B. formerly

known as FINANCIAL FEDERAL TSB and as successor by merger with Success National Bank and’ 3usan Kozel

personally known to me 16 be the “TAsstl viCe Pregident " — - ~ Y A -
of said corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, 7ppeared before me this

day in person and severally acknowledged that as such vice President and Asgt. Vi(e President

they signed and delivered the said instrument of writing as  Vice President and Asst. Vice President

of said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of

Directors of said corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses

and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and notarial seal, this 2D day of October 2002

Wﬂ’)&n&l

: JENNIFER R SRNCIK 3

2 NOTARYPUBLIC, STATEOFILLNOIS §  Jennifer M. /srncix . Notary Pub;{:

B My Commission Sxpires 5292005 -
This Document Prepared by: After Recording Mail To: \
Elisa Medina MARY DRAKE @
BankFinancial, F.SB. ] 401 SOUTH GROVE,
Loan# 1600004591 OAK PARK, IL 60302

THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN _¢oox COUNTY, ILLINOIS




” L PUS/UL/YO AV VY ases v ar v v mas B

Ve mmmas E Al b —
e ———— —— T — - = )
T v v

e . UNOFFICIAL COPB¥2957% e 1

RIDER "aA*

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

UNIT 306 N, IN THE CONDOMINIUMS OF OAK PARK PLACE AS DELINEATED ON A SURVEY OF
THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE:

LOT 16 (EXCEPT THE SOUTH 10 FEET THEREOF), LOTS 17, 18, 19, 20 AND THE SQUTH 44
1/2 FEET OF LOT 21 IN B8LOCK 3 IN HERRICK AND DUNLOP’S gUBDIVISION OF LoTS 12 TO
17 INCLUSIVE. IN GECHGE SCOVILLE'S SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 49 ACRES OF THE WEST

129 ACRES 4T ‘THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 (EXCEPT RAILROAD LAND) OF SECTION 7, TOWNSHIFP 39
NORTH, RANGE 43, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

WHICHE SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT 'A’"TO_THE'DECEARATIDN—QF—CONDOMINIUH — )
RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER $63176665 TOGETHZR WITH THEIR UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE
INTEREST IN THE COMMUN ELEMENTS.

B e S




